
john stewart   
G E N E R A L   C O N T R A C T O R S 1645 N. MILFORD RD.

MILFORD, MICH. 48381
PH. (248) 390-5260

        Email  stewartcontractors@gmail.com

LIVINGSTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE WATERPROOFING PROJECT

SIGN-IN-SHEET August 20, 2020

Doug Cusack Cusack’s Masonry Restoration
(989) 981-6625 15570 Cook Road
dcusack@cusackmasonry.com Hubbardston, Michigan

Scott Smith Orion Specialty Contracting
(248) 790-8953 9043 Julia Ave.
Orion.specialty.contracting@gmail.com White Lake, Michigan

Brian Anton BNE Restoration Services
(734) 941-1355 33050 Industrial Road
banton@bneresto.com Livonia, Michigan

Dan Canedo Ram Services
(734) 422-8446 13800 Ecker Road
dcanedo@ramservices.com Livonia, Michigan

Gregg Montowski Pullman
(248) 877-0464 280 West Jefferson
gmontowski@pullman-services.com Trenton, Michigan

Terry Phela Aqua Dry
(248) 910-9980 33006 West Seven Mile
Aquadry1991@gmail.com Livonia, Michigan

Chris Folts Livingston County Director of Services
(517) 546-6491 420 South Highlander Way
cfolts@livgov.com Howell, Michigan

Chris Dunn Livingston County Facility Services
(517) 546-6491 420 South Highlander Way
cdunn@livgov.com Howell, Michigan

John Stewart John Stewart Associates
(248) 390-5260 1645 North Milford Road
stewartcontractors@gmail.com Milford, Michigan

 
 
  


